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ACTIVITY CALENDAR

ACADEMIC YEAR- 2023-24- EVEN SEMESTER

Total Day

Date Days DECEMBER

11
12
13
14
15
16
T O
18 COLLEGE REOPEN
19
20
21
22

NATURE CLUB ACTIVITY /NSS - COLLEGE
CAMPUS CLEANING




JANUARY

B. A (DS) - GL

CONSUMER CLUB ACTIVITY

18

20

B. COM (E.COM) & (IT) - GL

19

21

MUPPERUM VIZHA

20

22

22

23

PTA

NSS - COLLEGE CAMPUS CLEANING/ B. COM
& B.COM (CA) - ALUMNI INTERACTION
PROGRAMME

23

24

EDP - CELL ACTIVITY/B.sc (cs)-
ALUMNI INTERACTION PROGRAMME/

24

25

GRAMIYA THIRUVIZHA




FEBRUARY

CIA|

NSS CAMP / ENGLISH — GL/B. A. (DS) ALUMNI INTERACTION
PROGRAMME

NSS CAMP

NSS CAMP/B. COM (PA) & B & F - GL

NSS CAMP / INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE -
COMMERCE

NSS CAMP /B. COM (PA) & (B & F) ALUMNI INTERACTION
PROGRAMME

INSS CAMP / B. COM (E.COM) & (IT) ALUMNI INTERACTION
PROGRAMME/MATHS — GL/CYBER CLUB ACTIVITY

SPORTS DAY

B. COM (PA) & (B & F)-GL

B. COM (E.COM) & (IT) - GL

B. COM & B. COM (CA) — GL

B. A (DS) - GL

PCAS - NASC COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITY -R&D

NSS - COLLEGE CAMPUS CLEANING

WEC-ACTIVITY

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE - COMPUTER SCIENCE

CIA-11

CIA-11

CIA-11

CIA-11

PRACTICAL MODEL EXAM

PRACTICAL MODEL EXAM

PRACTICAL MODEL EXAM




GRADUATION DAY

TAMIL-GL
WEC - ACTIVITY / NATURE CLUB ACTIVITY

HAE - ACTIVITY

HEALTH & HYGIENE CLUB ACTIVITY
NATURE CLUB ACTIVITY
IHC - ACTIVITY

PCAS - NASC COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITY -STUDENT
INTERACTION PROGRAMME

Vi

ICC - ACTIVITY |
NSS - COLLEGE CAMPUS CLEANING |
ANNUAL DAY




NSS - BLOOD DONATION CAMP
ALUMNI MEET

16 CONSUMER CLUB ACTIVITY
17
18 ANTI - DRUG CLUB ACTIVITY

19 NSS - COLLEGE CAMPUS CLEANING
20

2 PCAS - NASC COLLABORATIVE ACTIVITY - ONLINE

FDP
23
24
25

26

29
30

No. of Working Days: 17




